Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 40UQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.PIC16F18877-I/MV.pdf
2.PIC16F18877-I/MV.pdf
In Stock
389 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.65
25 pcs $1.514
100 pcs $1.37
use the request quote form to request PIC16F18877-I/MV price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for PIC16F18877-I/MV depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.3 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 40-UQFN (5x5)
Speed: 32MHz
Series: PIC® XLP™ 16F
RAM Size: 4K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 56KB (32K x 14)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 40-UFQFN Exposed Pad
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 36
EEPROM Size: 256 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 35x10b, D/A 1x5b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: PIC
Connectivity: I²C, LIN, SPI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
PIC16F18877-I/MV Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PIC16F18877-I/P
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 40DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877-E/MV
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 40UQFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877-E/P
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 40DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877-E/PT
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 44TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877-I/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877T-I/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877T-I/MV
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 40UQFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877-E/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877-I/PT
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 44TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F18877T-I/PT
IC MCU 8BIT 56KB FLASH 44TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
A5941GLKTR-T
IC FAN DRIVER 3PH
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
MIC2027-2BWM
IC USB DISTRIB SW QUAD 16-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MC33164P-3G
IC SENSING CIRCUIT UV 3V TO92
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
DS1834AU
IC 3.3V/5V DUAL LO OPN-DR 8MSOP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM22672MRX-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A 8SOPWRPAD
Texas Instruments
RFQ
MP28223DD-LF-Z
IC REG BUCK SYNC 6V 1.5A
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
LM2574-5.0BN
IC REG BUCK 5V 0.5A 8DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
AS1372-BWLT-12
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.35A 5WLCSP
ams
RFQ
S-1142B86H-E6T2U
IC REG LINEAR 8.6V 0.2A 6HSOP
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
NCP4561SN28T1
IC REG LDO 2.8V 80MA 5TSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...